
1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years 
Year Name Student 

enrollment 
number 

Date of enrolment

2022-23 G Akshaya 22BA001 06.07.2022
2022-23 N Harish Ragavan 22BA002 06.07.2022
2022-23 R Hemasri 22BA011 18.07.2022
2022-23 B Kamatchi vishalini 22BA010 11.07.2022
2022-23 G Mahalakshmi 22BA008 06.07.2022
2022-23 M Mathankumar 22BA004 06.07.2022
2022-23 Mini Alias Shanmugapriya.B 22BA005 06.07.2022
2022-23 P Sitheswary 22BA009 06.07.2022
2022-23 K S Sri Saruni 22BA003 06.07.2022
2022-23 S Swathi 22BA014 28.07.2022
2022-23 T S Thirisha 22BA013 20.07.2022
2022-23 M Vinothini 22BA016 13.09.2022
2022-23 S Yogeshwari 22BA015 22.08.2022
2022-23 A Gnanavisrutha 22BA007 06.07.2022
2022-23 M Praveenkumar 22BA006 06.07.2022
2022-23 V. Aishwarya 21BA001 11.08.2021
2022-23 N. Akshaya 21BA009 26.08.2021
2022-23 G. Harini 21BA002 11.08.2021
2022-23 B. Haripriya 21BA007 12.08.2021
2022-23 P. Joylinejency 21BA012 16.09.2021
2022-23 B. Kayalvizhi 21BA005 11.08.2021
2022-23 K. Sakthi 21BA003 11.08.2021
2022-23 P.Sriharrish 21BA006 11.08.2021
2022-23 S. Subbulakshmi 21BA008 13.08.2021
2022-23 S. Aksharaa 21BA004 11.08.2021
2022-23 K.B. Guruabirami 20BA001 17.08.2020
2022-23 B. Haripriya 20BA009 21.08.2020
2022-23 S.Highwin 20BA012 24.08.2020
2022-23 S. Jeeva 20BA015 07.10.2020
2022-23 S. Joysri 20BA014 16.09.2020
2022-23 B. Mathumitha 20BA005 19.08.2020
2022-23 V.Mesath 20BA002 17.08.2020
2022-23 J.B. ReyonAnto 20BA003 17.08.2020
2022-23 S.TamilKaviya 20BA008 20.08.2020
2022-23 A. Antsun David 20BA004 17.08.2020
2022-23 M.S. Balasudarshana 20BA013 02.09.2020
2022-23 K. GayathriEswari 20BA011 24.08.2020
2022-23 K. Sowbarani 20BA010 24.08.2020
2022-23 ArutlaRohith 22MA009 22.08.2022



2022-23 J. Bhuvaneswari 22MA005 17.08.2022
2022-23 S. Hema Devi 22MA002 01.08.2022
2022-23 P. JananiParvathi 22MA007 17.08.2022
2022-23 M. Kavichithra 22MA003 11.08.2022
2022-23 M. Kavitha 22MA004 11.08.2022
2022-23 S. Meenakshi 22MA008 18.08.2022
2022-23 K. Sowmiya 22MA001 28.07.2022
2022-23 S. Viswanathan 22MA006 17.08.2022
2022-23 E.Aarthi 21MA008 29.09.2021
2022-23 S. Abirame 21MA012 04.10.2021
2022-23 T. Abirami 21MA011 30.09.2021
2022-23 C. HemaAishwarya 21MA003 25.09.2021
2022-23 M.A. KiranSwetha 21MA005 28.09.2021
2022-23 S. Selvathiruvasuki 21MA007 28.09.2021
2022-23 P.R.Shamvardhini 21MA004 25.09.2021
2022-23 S. Vasanthameenakshi 21MA001 23.09.2021
2022-23 M. Karthekeyen 21MA002 25.09.2021
2022-23 G. Rajalakshmi 21MA006 28.09.2021
2022-23 J. Sakthinila 21MA009 29.09.2021
2021-22 V. Aishwarya 21BA001 11.08.2021
2021-22 N. Akshaya 21BA009 26.08.2021
2021-22 G. Harini 21BA002 11.08.2021
2021-22 B. Haripriya 21BA007 12.08.2021
2021-22 P. Joyline jency 21BA012 16.09.2021
2021-22 B. Kayalvizhi 21BA005 11.08.2021
2021-22 K. Sakthi 21BA003 11.08.2021
2021-22 P. Sriharrish 21BA006 11.08.2021
2021-22 S. Subbulakshmi 21BA008 13.08.2021
2021-22 S. Aksharaa 21BA004 11.08.2021
2021-22 K B Guru Abirami 20BA001 17.08.2020
2021-22 B Haripriya 20BA009 21.08.2020
2021-22 S Highwin 20BA012 24.08.2020
2021-22 S Jeeva 20BA015 07.10.2020
2021-22 S Joysri 20BA014 16.09.2020
2021-22 B Madhumitha 20BA005 19.08.2020
2021-22 V Mesath 20BA002 17.08.2020
2021-22 J B Reyonanto 20BA003 17.08.2020
2021-22 S Tamil kaviya 20BA008 20.08.2020
2021-22 A Antsun David  20BA004 17.08.2020
2021-22 M S Balasudarshana 20BA013 02.09.2020
2021-22 K GayathriEswari 20BA011 24.08.2020
2021-22 K Sowbarani 20BA010 24.08.2020
2021-22 J Bhuvaneswari 19BA011 10.05.2019
2021-22 M Dhuviga 19BA016 17.06.2019
2021-22 K Gowshalyaa 19BA012 03.06.2019
2021-22 Guna G Pandian 19BA023 31.07.2019
2021-22 P JananiParvathi 19BA003 09.05.2019
2021-22 M R Karthikeyan 19BA006 09.05.2019



2021-22 A Kirthika 19BA014 07.06.2019
2021-22 S Meenakshi 19BA009 10.05.2019
2021-22 M Megala 19BA021 29.07.2019
2021-22 K Ponnazhagi 19BA022 31.07.2019
2021-22 J A PraisyeyEnickeyal 19BA002 09.05.2019
2021-22 S Priyanka 19BA004 09.05.2019
2021-22 S Viswanathan 19BA007 09.05.2019
2021-22 E Aarthi 21MA008 29.09.2021
2021-22 S Abirame 21MA012 04.10.2021
2021-22 T Abirami 21MA011 30.09.2021
2021-22 C HemaAishwarya 21MA003 25.09.2021
2021-22 M A KiranSweatha 21MA005 28.09.2021
2021-22 S Selvathiruvasuki 21MA007 28.09.2021
2021-22 P R Shamvardhini 21MA004 25.09.2021
2021-22 S Vasanthameenakshi 21MA001 23.09.2021
2021-22 M Karthekeyen 21MA002 25.09.2021
2021-22 G Rajalakshmi 21MA006 28.09.2021
2021-22 J Sakthinila 21MA009 29.09.2021
2021-22 M Priyadharshini 20MA004 07.09.2020
2021-22 P Sripathi 20MA001 02.09.2020
2021-22 K SrirengaBhashini 20MA005 07.09.2020
2021-22 S V Vandyarupini 20MA003 07.09.2020
2020-21 K.B. Guru Abirami 20BA001 17.08.2020
2020-21 B. Haripriya 20BA009 21.08.2020
2020-21 S. Highwin 20BA012 24.08.2020
2020-21 S. Jeeva 20BA015 07.10.2020
2020-21 S. Joysri 20BA014 16.09.2020
2020-21 B. Madhumitha 20BA006 19.08.2020
2020-21 V. Mesath 20BA002 17.08.2020
2020-21 J.B. Reyon Anto 20BA003 17.08.2020
2020-21 S. Tamil Kaviya 20BA008 20.08.2020
2020-21 A. Antsun David 20BA004 17.08.2020
2020-21 M.S. Balasudharshana 20BA013 02.09.2020
2020-21 K. Gayathri Eswari 20BA011 24.08.2020
2020-21 K. Sowbarani 20BA010 24.08.2020
2020-21 J Bhuvaneswari 19BA011 10.05.2019
2020-21 M Dhuviga 19BA016 17.06.2019
2020-21 K Gowshalyaa 19BA012 03.06.2019
2020-21 Guna G Pandian 19BA023 31.07.2019
2020-21 P JananiParvathi 19BA003 09.05.2019
2020-21 M R Karthikeyan 19BA006 09.05.2019
2020-21 A Kirthika 19BA014 07.06.2019
2020-21 S Meenakshi 19BA009 10.05.2019
2020-21 M Megala 19BA021 29.07.2019
2020-21 K Ponnazhagi 19BA022 31.07.2019
2020-21 J A PraisyEyenickeyal 19BA002 09.05.2019
2020-21 S Priyanka 19BA004 09.05.2019
2020-21 T Sangeetha  19BA008 10.05.2019



2020-21 S Viswanathan 19BA007 09.05.2019
2020-21 T Abirami 18BA013 18.06.2018
2020-21 E Dhivya 18BA015 20.06.2018
2020-21 R Eswari 18BA014 18.06.2018
2020-21 C HemaAishwarya 18BA002 11.06.2018
2020-21 M A KiranSweatha 18BA011 11.06.2018
2020-21 A Preethi 18BA007 11.06.2018
2020-21 M Sangeetharajavarshini 18BA010 11.06.2018
2020-21 B Saratha 18BA001 11.06.2018
2020-21 S Selvathiruvasuki 18BA009 11.06.2018
2020-21 P R Shamvardhini 18BA012 18.06.2018
2020-21 K Sivasuriya 18BA017 26.06.2018
2020-21 K SweethaShanthini 18BA004 11.06.2018
2020-21 R Bhuvaneswari 18BA005 11.06.2018
2020-21 P DivyaBharathi 18BA016 22.06.2018
2020-21 M Karthekeyen 18BA008 11.06.2018
2020-21 M Nivetha 18BA020 09.07.2018
2020-21 G Rajalakshmi 18BA003 11.06.2018
2020-21 J Sakthinila 18BA006 11.06.2018
2020-21 M Priyadharshini 20MA004 07.09.2020
2020-21 P Sripathi 20MA001 02.09.2020
2020-21 K SrirengaBhashini 20MA005 07.09.2020
2020-21 S V Vandyarupini 20MA003 07.09.2020
2020-21 R Vishnupriya 20MA002 04.09.2020
2020-21 P Divya 19MA003 11.07.2019
2020-21 V Pragnya 19MA004 11.07.2019
2020-21 K SaradhaPushkala 19MA002 04.07.2019
2020-21 A Shanthi 19MA005 15.07.2019
2020-21 A Gousalyarani 19MA001 04.07.2019
2019-20 S. Aiswarya 19BA018 01.07.2019
2019-20 J. Bhuvaneswari 19BA011 10.05.2019
2019-20 M. Dhuviga 19BA016 17.06.2019
2019-20 K. Gowshalaya 19BA012 03.06.2019
2019-20 Guna.G. Pandian 19BA023 31.07.2019
2019-20 P. Janani Parvathi 19BA003 09.05.2019
2019-20 A. Jenifer Shymala 19BA019 08.07.2019
2019-20 M.R. Karthikeyan 19BA006 09.05.2019
2019-20 A. Kirithika 19BA014 07.06.2019
2019-20 S. Meenakshi 19BA009 10.05.2019
2019-20 M. Megala 19BA021 29.07.2019
2019-20 K. Ponnazhagi 19BA022 31.07.2019
2019-20 J. A.Praisy Eyenickeyal 19BA002 09.05.2019
2019-20 S. Priyanka 19BA004 09.05.2019
2019-20 H.Saigeetha 19BA001 09.05.2019
2019-20 T.Sangeetha 19BA008 10.05.2019
2019-20 J. Syria Arul Jothi 19BA010 10.05.2019
2019-20 S. Viswanathan 19BA007 09.05.2019
2019-20 M. Kirthana 19BA013 03.06.2019



2019-20 M. Selva Meena 19BA005 09.05.2019
2019-20 T.Abirami 18BA013 18.06.2018
2019-20 E.Dhivya 18BA015 20.06.2018
2019-20 R.Eswari 18BA014 18.06.2018
2019-20 C.HemaAishwarya 18BA002 11.06.2018
2019-20 N.Jeyamalini 18BA019 04.07.2018
2019-20 M.A.Kiransweatha 18BA011 11.06.2018
2019-20 A.Preethi 18BA007 11.06.2018
2019-20 M.Sangeetharajavarshini 18BA010 11.06.2018
2019-20 B.Saradha 18BA001 11.06.2018
2019-20 S.Selvathiruvasuki 18BA009 11.06.2018
2019-20 P.R.Shamvardhini 18BA012 18.06.2018
2019-20 K.Sivasuriya 18BA017 26.06.2018
2019-20 K.SweathaShanthini 18BA004 11.06.2018
2019-20 R.Bhuvaneswari 18BA005 11.06.2018
2019-20 P.DivyaBharathi 18BA016 22.06.2018
2019-20 M.Karthekeyen 18BA008 11.06.2018
2019-20 M.Nivetha 18BA020 09.07.2018
2019-20 G.Rajalakshmi 18BA003 11.06.2018
2019-20 J.Sakthinila 18BA006 11.06.2018
2019-20 R.AlagudeepaKrithigailakshmi 17BA017 31.07.2017
2019-20 J.Gayathri 17BA008 16.06.2017
2019-20 S.Kishorpandi 17BA014 06.07.2017
2019-20 L.Praveena 17BA015 10.07.2017
2019-20 M.Priyadharshini 17BA004 05.06.2017
2019-20 S.Shahrukhkhan 17BA016 26.07.2017
2019-20 A.Sornalakshmi 17BA002 05.06.2017
2019-20 K.Sowmiya 17BA013 05.07.2017
2019-20 P.Sripathi 17BA003 05.06.2017
2019-20 R.Suba 17BA010 23.06.2017
2019-20 S.R.Sudarsan 17BA006 14.06.2017
2019-20 M.UmaMaheswari 17BA007 15.06.2017
2019-20 M.Jeyashri 17BA011 23.06.2017
2019-20 V.Reshma 17BA001 05.06.2017
2019-20 P.Divya 19MA003 11.07.2019
2019-20 V.Pragnya 19MA004 11.07.2019
2019-20 K.SaradhaPushkala 19MA002 04.07.2019
2019-20 A.Shanthi 19MA005 15.07.2019
2019-20 S.Gousalyarani 19MA001 04.07.2019
2019-20 P.AbimanYuvaraj 18MA001 26.07.2018
2019-20 R.ArunThiagarajan 18MA006 26.07.2018
2019-20 S.Jayashree 18MA003 26.07.2018
2019-20 S.Monisha 18MA008 30.07.2018
2019-20 M.Umamaheswari 18MA009 30.07.2018
2019-20 T.G.Varshikapriya 18MA007 27.07.2018
2019-20 M.Chitra 18MA010 30.07.2018
2019-20 I.G.GiftlinIssac 18MA004 26.07.2018
2019-20 R.KrishnaRathiPriya 18MA011 30.07.2018



2018-19 T. Abirami 18BA013 18.06.2018
2018-19 E. Dhivya 18BA015 20.06.2018
2018-19 R. Eswari 18BA014 18.06.2018
2018-19 C. Hema Aiswaraya 18BA002 11.06.2018
2018-19 J. Isuki Kanwar 18BA022 17.07.2018
2018-19 N. Jeyamalini 18BA019 04.07.2018
2018-19 M. A. Kiran Sweatha 18BA011 11.06.2018
2018-19 A. Preethi 18BA007 11.06.2018
2018-19 B. Rakeswaran 18BA018 28.06.2018
2018-19 S. K. Rani Iswarya 18BA021 16.07.2018
2018-19 M. Sangeetha Rajavarshini 18BA010 11.06.2018
2018-19 B. Saratha 18BA001 11.06.2018
2018-19 S. Selva Thiruvasuki 18BA009 11.06.2018
2018-19 P. R. Shamvardhini 18BA012 18.06.2018
2018-19 K. Siva suriya 18BA017 26.06.2018
2018-19 K. Sweetha Shanthini 18BA004 11.06.2018
2018-19 R. Bhuvaneswari 18BA005 11.06.2018
2018-19 P. Divya bharathi 18BA016 22.06.2018
2018-19 M. Karthikeyen 18BA008 11.06.2018
2018-19 M. Nivetha 18BA020 09.07.2018
2018-19 G. Rajalakshmi 18BA003 11.06.2018
2018-19 J. Sakthinila 18BA006 11.06.2018
2018-19 R. AlagudeepaKrthigai 17BA017 31.07.2017
2018-19 J. Gayathri 17BA008 16.06.2017
2018-19 S. KishorPandi 17BA014 06.07.2017
2018-19 L. Praveena 17BA015 10.07.2017
2018-19 M. Priyadarshini 17BA004 05.06.2017
2018-19 S. ShahrukhKhan 17BA016 26.07.2017
2018-19 A.Sornalakshmi 17BA002 05.06.2017
2018-19 K. Sowmiya 17BA013 05.07.2017
2018-19 P. Sripathi 17BA003 05.06.2017
2018-19 R.Suba 17BA010 23.06.2017
2018-19 S.R. Sudarshan 17BA006 14.06.2017
2018-19 M. Uma Maheswari 17BA007 15.06.2017
2018-19 M.Jeyashri 17BA011 23.06.2017
2018-19 V.Reshma 17BA001 05.06.2017
2018-19 A.Dhanalakshmi 16BA007 10.06.2016
2018-19 P.Divya 16BA006 10.06.2016
2018-19 S. Gousalya Rani 16BA002 10.06.2016
2018-19 S. Ishwarya 16BA005 10.06.2016
2018-19 V. Pragnya 16BA003 10.06.2016
2018-19 K.SaradhaPushkala 16BA004 10.06.2016
2018-19 P. Abiman Yuvaraj 18MA001 26.07.2018
2018-19 R. Arun Thiagarajan 18MA006 26.07.2018
2018-19 S. Jayashree 18MA003 26.07.2018
2018-19 S. Monisha 18MA008 30.07.2018
2018-19 S. Suryagopalakrishnan 18MA005 26.07.2018
2018-19 M. Uma Maheswari 18MA009 30.07.2018



2018-19 T. G. Varshika Priya 18MA007 27.07.2018
2018-19 M. Chitra 18MA010 30.07.2018
2018-19 J.B. Giftlin issac 18MA004 26.07.2018
2018-19 R. Krishna rathi priya 18MA011 30.07.2018
2018-19 MaanasaSriram 17MA001 14.07.2017
2018-19 M.Nalina 17MA005 26.07.2017
2018-19 M. Subikumar 17MA004 25.07.2017
2018-19 S. Vijayalakshmi 17MA006 31.07.2017


